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Item Number

O 3 N W

Part Number

384848-00SV

579050-00
581389-00
579209-01
329301-00
477596-00
807224-01
000000-00
000000-00

5103541-00

574853-06

477744-00S
586405-00SV

797190

000000-00
581942-00
571081-00
000000-00
582097-00

479221-00S

370748

581103-00
807043-00
582146-02
477685-00
571081-02
478261-00

PartsList for 11684 Type 1

Description

BRUSH & HOLDER
SWITCH
LEADWIRE ASSY.
CORDSET
CLAMP,CORD
CORD PROTECTOR
LEG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

BEARING

FAN

WASHER

SCREW

No Longer Available
FOAM RING
SCREW

No Longer Available
CARRIER
SHROUD

SCREW

PLATEN

WRENCH

FINGER PLATEN
COVER

SCREW

SEAL
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 11684 Type 1

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
50 478641-00 PAD 1
51 479526-00 O-RING 1
52 477602-00 LID 1
53 477601-00 BOWL 1
54 479535-01 FILTER 1
55 478784-01 DEFLECTOR 1
58 488333-00 LABEL 1
821 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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